BLOCK

11
33
33
46
58
69
94
126
131
172

LOT QUALIFIC.

6

4
14
12
17.01
10
28.01
14

2.01

2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 23 KEANSBURG BORO

PROPERTY LOCATION

29 CARR AVE

41 OCEAN BLVD.
133 SHORE BLVD
102 RARITAN AVE.
55 HIGHLAND AVE
245 SEELEY AVE.

2 BROANDER PL

24 SHADYSIDE AVE.
242 MAIN ST

19 LINTON PL.

CLASS NET VAL

56800
40000
33800
52300
47600
93500
15F 236500
1 40000
4A 492300
15D 133300

N RN R R R

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

2275.
1602.
1354.
2095.
1907.
3746.
-00
1602.
19726.
.00

98
80
37
66
33
55

80
46

1ST HALF

2527.82
1694.45
1397.53
2959.36
2335.81
3988.70
4612.24
2321.96
20762.98
2587.21

2ND HALF

251.84-
91.65-
43.16-
863.70-
428.48-
242.15-
4612.24-

719.16-
1036.52-
2587.21-

PRELIM.

1137.99
801.40
677.19

1047.83
953.67

1873.28

-00
801.40
9863.23
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 23 KEANSBURG BORO COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,269 475,053,200 19,035,383.56 .00 42,250.00 18,993,133.56 9,250,361.96 9,742,771.60 9,496,574.97
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 308,418 15,964.61 .00 .00 15,964 .61 8,161.14 7,803.47 7,982.31

EXEMPTS * 137 121,496,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 7,199.45 7,199.45- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2020
TAXING DISTRICT 23 KEANSBURG BORO COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .297
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .021
SCHOOL TAX 1.114
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 2.534
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .035
COUNTY HEALTH TAX -006
TOTAL TAX RATE 4._.007
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OONJI0OM

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

OO00000O
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

[selaglagiagiagisgiogl

mimialalaiais]

.00

.000

.00

4.007

TOTAL TAX RATE

00

2020

1323

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2020

T OF KEANSBURG BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY

1 11 11 11 w oo o O 1

1 [ [ [ D OO o O 1

1 11 11 1 4 MmO o NN 1 w_un

I [ [ 11 << r- L I w T=ul r @ © x oo

1 11 11 1] [ > Mo o M I I FOX oW oW ow owow

1 [ [ = 11 oL ™M W 1 o —<C zZz=Zz2=z2z2 =2

1 11 11 < 11 < o n o 1 = =+ = W o o o o o

I [ [ 2 11 << rn noon I L=Z =< Z O = e o= o= -

1 11 11 [ = ©oN n I -— ol W = 0 0 0N 0 n

1 [ [ [ o O N~ 1 L 00J1O o n nnonnon

1 11 11 11 < < 1 D0 <O -] e mm = o =

I [ [ 11 1 rANLLO>T nxx===:=:=

1 11 11 [ 1 OO ~ O wo=====

1 [ [ [ 1 N 0 x O O O O O

1 11 11 11 [olele] 1 <C_ >0l o> 0 O O o o

I O O000O I | [ = 11 [clela) I x—-<t=z0

I O OO0O0O I | 11 = [ N I 0n<=z ~ W

I 00 OOSYOON | | [ o [ nonon 1 =L DLOW—

1 n o onnnan] | 11 o 1 <tN-00 1 >ONT<C

I O OMSTO 1 | [ = 11 00000 n o oxtkFA

I < <S-HoOOoOo | | 11 < [ AN x 2w -

I N O00HAMS<t | | [ [ nonon 1< =T r» N

| Y = 11 [ ANNO 10 OF -0

I © 0O Ol I L [ 11 n « m O ® 0

I« N ON | | - 11 > I o =

1 1 — [ [ I> Xxo ~ O

1 I 1= 11 11 << I OWL < O

I 1w ] [ = 1Z L T

1 11O 11 1 = 0 o MO 1D N~ x

1 oo Xw 11 1D = MNo o N 10 L o

1 1IoWw <o 1 (7, BT = Te)) — 10O T A

1 I 1o= == 11 [l ol n 1 Fn =2 4

1 1l << W 11 > 1] Z = gV 1> WOo<C <C

1> o || LLeml—> | o < < 11 O 1 e =

1~ (@) 1o —=Ww 11 -— < — [ 1 <O ~ O

1 [ 11 O<<Wa 11 < ~ b [ 1Z IT<<> =

[ o I 1xa> 11 LLI<CLL 1< [OIN)] 10 w o

1o o | 1O =0V | | o X _IXOFW0) o < uw | — 0nowv LW

10 o 1oz 1 1n X <LOICIL_ O W 1 e ~ = >l

1o <t | Q< === | L <<XWH—OFO >0 = 11w ~ m v 1<C LLXDL

oo o> 1 i o 11X <O I o << 1| - o < < 10 =<{mmHOO

I O <WoO | 1Dw=zw=z 1< (N e [ = G © 11 wm ~u no_ | = =0 == =
oy >0 1 1D<<A<< | I+ u>- oowunozoea > ()] [a L < O L @@ Z=<< o
L O =<0 || = g 1 dxrTno oum > A 11 < <LL < | == LLILL<CIL -
1= e I lxww=_ 1 1L <— ITOTIOQ==_lul W 11 [a N | 1= OIWZwn =
1od <<OW 1 10>>0W 110 XEIZ0oWoo1o 1 N 11 O ZOddd »n 4 e Xl [ <C
1XOOOAT AD I ILW=Z0cQO o | o<W0 O - L=OILIIH) < I o m>< O>
IWLTO00OR=11 | el | I+ =iin <€ JJd=ZX @ 11 > AL D === < 10 LW <C<C —<C
I OI Wl I > = | 1Z >ATOFOIILIIOD<C O |1 Zorooould I OO Xk <
ILONOAS>X> | I DNWF= 1 1W = O=<0nN=S T |1 @ FUNAL =0 < 1 n << 4
10 0 ocul” 11 zZ2Dea [ Z>>- > | Z m—— = 1w =20 LD = 1 = >0 —LL
1O O Jd1 W] == |12 OFFxoooovdd D 11 A Lm===DrxJ O I @xo LU iNO
| Zmy Q< | 1>00WC | 10 = ZZZ-NmmmI< < |1 O o= I NO= ZZ=Z o
1O I | 1 WENOE | = UIFDDDNZO0ZZ0- 11 @ <W<<<CcO=Z0 -~ 1 = ODO ~dm)
| =NTODSTO | 1 XD=UIO | I FWOOO=OUWOOO0 (Y SKULLO=<O 1 TU ==Om= =Cr
IEF-DEDIW— 1 1| D= | I =Z00000x==_1— 11 - I Fxy) =O- =<
1<C0LO0 000 | 10 110 [ T R I B R I - < [ NO
1D 1 1n 1o 11 << <CON<CNO 1 WATDOTO g
1 | | - 1o 1w NI 1 = doa s

1<C 1= 1 1<C [ I WOD<C=0. = <>
1> 11 11 [ I J4Z0O>T< n =
1 1A~ 1A~ 1~ 1 A== = Ll —=
1~ < 110 11 © 1 =XZ— W =)
1N 11 11 [ ] I ooz - o
1 1IN 1IN 11\ 1 OF==Z0< < (@]
1IN 11 11 [ 1

1 1

I I I 1 I 1 I

1 ol o I 1 100 1 I ~ ~ oW ~
1 ol - 1 I 1 I = O o JT ]
1 < < 1 10 1 1 x©x = n N O ~
I n n I [ 1 I - - = o <Ol 14
1 - @ I 1 I 1 1 L X O ALLXNT D
1 oI oI 1 10 1 1 LWL  <{—<Cm= Q<< )
1 ™1 ™1 oo | 1<t 1 1 I <€ O =0 ]
[ ~l 1 oo | I = [ 1 = W I>0 <= O=2 (L]
1 [Tol] I NN | 10 1 I TW——= LU | L - ]
1 N~ 1 non 1N~ 1 I LLOFTI ==Ll >0 1]
1 < 1 0000 | 1<t 1 1 OV FOIX 00> KC
I I I oM | I 1 I Zz zZ<uw <= (LI

1 I I onm | I 1 I Y =7 < <x I

100 1 1 I NIOALDN O | 1 1 NCC= T ——ounw

100 1 1 I N N O | 1 1 U= O NZ=0

1 I 1 I - 1 1 I x=ZZ2~D Ll==<C_O

I ~on I I 1 I 1 I onoonan IO o

100 1 1 1 1 1 1 N Om=\/ = wnga

1.0 1 1 1 1 =3 1 1 no Foeae>- o=

(Ao} 1 1 1 1 1 1> WAW<<OOd x ownd

I~ I I 1 I [ = 0 =X = OZm=LLi<C

1LOO 1 1 ~NAA 1 1 1 1Z ) <<nNxo LOF Wl

100 1 1 A0S | 1 1 1D < OFWO —<{ 0

1 =M I I ©©MOOOMANNL)— 1 I 1 10 - >0 =Dl

1 I 1 A ANAADAHOWONOON | I 1 10 —Jowny<wl =<CJI>LL

1 Il 1 R L N e 1 1 1 A<LUL== <r<<lWo

1 1O= | MO M I | A 1 o> 1 1 -} o< TITuW>

I I 1 LT TONNNNNNN 1 I W= ~ 1 I auxpEdd o L

1 T 1 SISt i I 1 0 + 1 ~ I <D oww>

| ILZ 1 oo nL<LLLLLL | O 1 17 TN 1 1 XOFO<T>- A 1O

1 | mm—— | IO OOOOO0O | H 1 o | 1 <<C T M =0M<<C

1 IDLL | IOOLLODWOWOLOSISIISSSS | 1 0no > 1 [a'd 1 O—m=~N—LLI X=<t—>

1 = 1ow [ 1 0w ~ | o I ¥ All=>0 =zZXZ

1 Z 1 1 00NNONNNNNNNNNNNY | = I <Q o | 1 1 OO =<l L=<l

1 | [l dada'dadladadadadadadadadadadada SN o) 1 L w o> + 1 M=><C ITm L O wo

[ S IS | NARARAARNANNANNNNNNNS |~ ww |1 wWwdlld a 1A N~ A IT =\ = - Orm =N

1 @ 1 O 1 I+ N2V | FEJo< O 1=ZW O = |} (D o Ll~x D>-LLI<T o

1 (S T L 10 = 20D | < W x 1220 — < 1D r-u=>oWo0 oaok0x< LN

1 n=xxizd 1 4 ' == Z IV O WNO 1War>ox oA 100w a+ 10 PDNOA<TI=0 O x < [

| = 1=0 | O O = > <l o | O Nxa 1 - 10Xy ON W 1= M= <AL el OLL

(= Idxr | xzo<< = OFZM0X U= |Q = =) 1OXUWHL @ | <@ << = 12 NIor~> o ZoT LLO

I W3 10— | Foull W Frzo<<wW=F+— I1W = 0o 1<<C(I<CO ¥ IO o< 10 Z Ol =0 <O L

1= NISW | Zm- S Zlle= w<ca 1= - (O | Xmoe 100 <€ dxob- 1= KX ==Z < @ T [a)

I WO =0 | OVNAWZUD-ULZS>>XMN= 100 ONZ I1<C <C W = |=QLL oy | Bi<<uNALOU  WOon O

1 >=ZJd1 - I OoynWowW>_J=unin ZZzul<<ild |1 == Lm= | —XWD~e= | TOOX FO<C I M-T W= =ul - o]

I OO I » | LWT<CSOm==ll =00 X 1At x> 1 Z<<Od | 1=<C < O 0 1> =m<{<t N1 O [T]

X 10wy | ZeEN=WUeSHU<UOOdl] 1<<@éy OMe= | ZLU-<C<ONA] | = d X<Xun 1w LD <=2 [aa]

120 AI1<=2D 1 O WA <<<CIMOXNN\—-- I Wil =<> 100 0> OZ I1ZWZ N3 10 DZJITNWY) OO = -
IC=WZ 1=00 | =DF-nIC=lomo<udJuuin 1 0F-JZ0ned = oW A O I10xuW>->D FO I =_O<CDC Waoxrow a4

| J==DN |~ T | NN\ <C<C =====Z |ZWUL<W=D< I IO>W= | <{S—=Z00 X 1W —O<(=T_1 I= LLwn O

1 4 1Lz 12D O = =_1_10000=_ |O>>FNONE- |1 dA<<DOD— W ZZIWuJ>-1ul 1M, OO I << FOLL=ZL nLL
ILLLL<C 1 DW<C 1 Ol W—<tid N<C | - @) O IDUWH [mm_< | DNOO=_ T I =LLILL=>>2Z rO00x mno
100>0 | ddJ 1= X J-NSJ ZWW==_1_IS | oo | d— 0 T-o<tN | dlld==  =>-UIZ0 1= roroO - O DO oo =)

1 X 1 <L | FOm={<ILUODJU==UILIDD0O0 10MM o | << X>mm | TX-INFOOW) 1 O Zorlil== LUK X n>
il 1 S>W 1L =DTSOxr0NZ2Z2==0F |1 D22 222 |1>0XWoow Jdi>Scxeo=za, W 12 AL ()mml L] _I}— >l <
1DD<C | 1= 1Q 1 Qmujl— W< OO | = Z 000 OIL== [ala)
ldJd= 11X »niw [ I=X = NDD I aon L ILL AWOHO<CD AOTIWOon =

I1CCO  I1<C = | X =) W<t <€ WO o<t = 10 Te=O X0 S=0 <

I>>- 1 =1 1 1Z— @ DFWIZz < I O =0 <L AL >

I I I 1~ I 1 I W=z < 0O W< - =

1A 1A 1~ 1< 1A A AOAIA A I =w==—-DOFT ==DDr= [a 7))
=N 1 10 10 1O 00 <mMO I+ N 1<C X< InOonNAa A 1D Om=
INAAY 1INV I\ I\ INA Y OO0 I 1= LTL(=D-= A<uio =T

1 1 1 [ 1 NANAS I\ 1) mm—=>OU)m=<( ——<{>-0 N




07/06/20

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 23 KEANSBURG BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

6,963,300
402,550,000

6,963,300
402,550,000

6,963,300
127,326,400

178
2,961

1
2

0]

275,223,600

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

[ooe]
N

<IN-00
AN~

ANO
0N «

[olee]

338,20

[olee]
[0l ]

AIN-00
O™~

ANO
n «

[olee]

00

65,539,900

338,200

34,417,100 65,878,100

31,461,000

130

CLASS 4 TOTAL

475,053,200

338,200

309,640,700 475,391,400

165,750,700

3,269

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

418

398,

OO

835

499,

—100O

398,418

499,835

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

100
0
0

11,083,

00

99
57,537,600

121,496,200

0

95,613,600 121,496,200

25,882,600

137

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0000O

338,20

OOO0O0O00O—HO

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 23 KEANSBURG BORO

IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

LAND VALUE

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

(ole/e)

700

235,

600

102,

o/ee]

100

133,

[pe/e =]

0nad

WIT=)
IO
[sa]acena®
<d =
=m==0]LLl
<<(OX
[adadaNiT]

H71

500

115,

—000O

9,190,600
249,700

0

800
138,200

5,431,

0]
0

800
111,500

3,758,

SOOoMm
o

ole/e)

400

14,175,

500
0
0

7,957,

olee]

900

6,217,

[ole/e/ =]

1,168,90

o O

600

611,

[p]ee =]
—l

[ole/e ]
o

113,5

oo O

NOOO

olea/e]
o

76,0

200

19,

NOOO

[olo/e/ e]

48,30

500

[oloe e

44,80

—000



